K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
DEPRTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
PG TEACHING ACADEMIC CURRICULUM APRIL-2023

Date Days Topic Presentation | PG’s Name Moderator
01/04/2023 | Saturday Childhood Leprosy Subject Dr. Simran Salian Dr. Manjunatha P
Seminar
03/04/2023 | Monday Use of potassium Journal Club | Dr. Pooja Dr. Nagaraja
hydroxide in Shrivastava
dermatology
04/04/2023 | Tuesday Relapse Subject Dr. Spoorthi B Dr. Manjuntha P
Reactivation Seminar
Reaction and Re-
infection in Leprosy
06/04/2023 | Thursday Lepra Reaction Subject Dr.Inchara AS Dr. Manjunatha P
Seminar
10/04/2023 | Monday Use of potassium Journal club | Dr Mallikarjuna HM | Dr.Belliappa
iodide in
Dermatology
-Update on an old
drug
11/04/2023 | Tuesday Management of Subject Dr. Abhirami Dr. Manjunatha P
Lepra Reaction Seminar Ramachandran
13/04/2023 | Thursday Lichen planus Case Dr. Anusha Meka Dr. Badrinath N
Discussion
17/04/2023 | Monday Discoid lupus Case Dr. Poojashree A J Dr. Belliappa
erythematoses presentation
19/04/2023 | Wednesday | Syphilis Case Dr. Suma Dr. Badrinath N
Presentation
21/04/2023 | Friday Recent advance in Journal Club | Dr. Vedika Barman | Dr. Badrinath N
laser Dermatology
25/04/2023 | Tuseday Syphilis and Subject Dr.IncharaAS Dr. Manjunatha P
Pregnancy Seminar
27/04/2023 | Thursday Bullous LP Case Dr. Sunil S Dr. Belliappa
Discussion Guggari
28/04/2023 | Friday Dowling degos Journal Club | Dr. Tinu Sara Dr.Manjunatha P
disease : novel Abraham

presentation of an
uncommon disease
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